2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.466.6809        www.fedsig.com©2021-2024 Federal Signal Corporation     M9011 | 1224
Backup Alarms
Evacuator® Plus
FEATURES
•	 Back-up alarm with dual-tone function
•	 Universal mounting bracket included
•	 Multi-voltage, 12-48 Vdc
•	 Three-year warranty

210335SSG 112 dBa, 12-48 Vdc, SAE J994 Type A,
nickel-plated threaded terminals
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFICATIONS
210330SSG 210331SSG 210333SSG/210343SSG 210335SSG
OPERATING VOLTAGE 12-48 Vdc 12-48 Vdc 12-48 Vdc 12-48 Vdc
CURRENT DRAW 0.02 A @ 12 Vdc 0.03 A @ 12 Vdc 0.17 A @ 12 Vdc 0.17 A @ 12 Vdc
OPERATING TEMP -40˚ to +165˚ F (-40˚ to +75˚ C)
SOUND LEVEL 87 dBa 97 dBa 107 dBa 112 dBa
SOUND FREQUENCY 2.75 kHz 2.4 kHz 2.7 kHz 2.7 kHz
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
DIAMETER 2.9 in (7.4 cm)
HEIGHT 2.4 in (6.1 cm)
SHIP WEIGHT
0.6 lb (0.3 kg)
2.9 in (7.3 cm)
2.4 in (6.2 cm)
0.25 in Thread